1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs EDI8L32128C
August, 2002
Rev. 6
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
128Kx32 CMOS High Speed Static RAM
 128Kx32 bit CMOS Static
 Random Access Memory Array

tWLEH
tEHAX
HIGH Z
DATA VALID
tDVEH tEHDX
tAVEL
5 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs EDI8L32128C
August, 2002
Rev. 6
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
Part Number Speed
(ns)
Package
No.
EDI8L32128C12AC 12 99
EDI8L32128C15AC 15 99
EDI8L32128C17AC 17 99
EDI8L32128C20AC 20 99
EDI8L32128C25AC 25 99
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Speed
(ns)
Package
No.
EDI8L32128C15AI 15 99
EDI8L32128C17AI 17 99
EDI8L32128C20AI 20 99
0.995
Max
0.956
Max